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PRICE LIST 2023

Ladies Only

Weeks 4 lessons | 6lessons | 10 lessons | 14 lessons | 16 lessons | 20 lessons | 24 lessons | 26 lessons | 30 lessons |20 lessons | 30 lessons
per week | perweek | perweek | perweek | perweek | perweek | perweek | perweek | perweek | perweek | perweek
1-1 £ 46 £70 £17 £158 £184 £ 23] £276 £ 305 £ 346 £290 £ 420
12-24 £ 45 £68 £1M £156 £177 £22] £ 265 £288 £ 331
25 - 44 £ 44 £ 66 £107 £150 £171 £212 £ 255 £278 £319

ONE-TO-ONE GENERAL FEES

1 hour

5 hour

10 hour

20 hour

£42

£200

£ 390

£700

ONE-TO-TWO

1 hour

5 hour

10 hour

20 hour

£ 265

£ 510

£980

o

Registration fee*

FEES INCLUDES:

Book

Weekly medical & travel insurance
(per week and optional)

£ 45 ¢ Placement test
& Welcome pack
=5 # Certificate
(subject to 80% attendance)
£10 # End-of-course report
(min. 4 weeks study)

« Student card

¢ UK sim card

ACCOMMODATION RATES & FEES

*One-time, non-refundable

Description

Booking fee*

Late check-in (10 pm -7 am)
Summer supplement (per week)
Under 18 supplement (per week)
Special diet (per week)

Accommodation change fee*

Homestay | Homestay Homestay | Homestay Student Shared
Single Twin En-suite |Bed&Breakfast | Residence House*
Board type Half board* Breakfast only Self-catering
: . Single : Single Private
REein Single Twin En-suite Single En-suite Double
i £185 £175 £215 £170 £260 £240
Standard
* Breakfast and dinner during the weekdays and 3 meals during the weekends.
o

<>

¢

"~ %~ AIRPORT TRANSFERS

Students aged under 18 years are
required to book airport transfers

COURSE INFORMATION

Opening hours:
Monday to Thursday from 8.30 am to 7.30 pm , and Fridays
fromm 830 am to 5 pm

Course Start: Every Monday

Class Size: Average 7 students (maximum 10)

Classes Timetables: Morning, afternoon, evening.

CONTACT Us
info@britannia-school.com / www.britannia-school.com

o
One way Return ARRIVAL | DEPARTURE | MINIMUM
DAY: DAY: STAY:

£65 £7110 Sunday Sunday 2 weeks

MEMBER

ENGLISH
W

@@ BRITISH
®® COUNCIL

12 Charlotte Street, Manchester, M1 4FL, United Kingdom

+44 (0) 161 923 4649

Prices are valid for applications submitted by 25th September 2023 and students starting any Monday by 2nd October 2023. BEA accommodation is
optional and at an extra cost for studying in BEA in any full-time programme. Prices subject to change. For more information about our
accommodation and course rates, fees, and terms, please contact info@britannia-school.com.
* Bank transfer fees: Students are responsible for all charges * Accommodation change fee: upon management discretion



