





Part-Time Course			Semi-Intensive Course			Full-Time Course				Ladies Only	
Weeks	4 lessons per week	6 lessons per week	10 lessons per week	14 lessons per week	16 lessons per week	20 lessons per week	24 lessons per week	26 lessons per week	30 lessons per week	20 lessons per week	30 lessons per week
1 - 11	€ 46	€ 70	£ 117	€ 158	<b>£</b> 184	€ 231	€ 276	€ 305	€ 346	€ 290	€ 420
12 - 24	€ 45	€ 68	<b>£</b> 111	<b>£</b> 156	€ 177	€ 221	€ 265	€ 288	€ 331		
25 - 44	€ 44	£ 66	€ 107	€ 150	€ 171	€ 212	€ 255	€ 278	€ 319		

1 hour	5 hour	10 hour	20 hour			
€ 42	€ 200	£ 390	€700			
ONE-TO-TWO						
1 hour	5 hour	10 hour	20 hour			

ONE-TO-ONE

UENERAL FEES	
Registration fee*	€ 45
Book	€ 35
Weekly medical & travel insurance (per week and optional)	€10

## **FEES INCLUDES:**

- Placement test
- Welcome pack
- ◆ Certificate
- End-of-course report (min. 4 weeks study)
- ♦ UK sim card

## **ACCOMMODATION RATES & FEES**

	Homestay Single	Homestay Twin	Homestay En-suite	Homestay Bed&Breakfast	Student Residence	Shared House*
Board type	Half board*			Breakfast only	Self-catering	
Room type	Single	Twin	Single En-suite	Single	Single En-suite	Private Double
Weekly fee Standard	<b>£</b> 185	€ 175	€ 215	<b>£</b> 170	€ 260	€ 240

Description	Free
Booking fee*	€ 45
Late check-in (10 pm – 7 am)	£ 40
Summer supplement (per week)	£ 30
Under 18 supplement (per week)	€30
Special diet (per week)	€ 30
Accommodation change fee*	£ 50





Students aged under 18 years are

required to book airport transfers

## → ₩ AIRPORT TRANSFERS

Return

£110

One way

€ 65

ARRIVAI

DAY:

Sunday

DEPARTURE MINIMUM DAY: STAY: Sunday 2 weeks





## **COURSE INFORMATION**

**Opening hours:** 

Monday to Thursday from 8.30 am to 7.30 pm , and Fridays from 8.30 am to 5 pm

Course Start: Every Monday

Class Size: Average 7 students (maximum 10) Classes Timetables: Morning, afternoon, evening.













**CONTACT US** 12 Charlotte Street, Manchester, M1 4FL, United Kingdom info@britannia-school.com / www.britannia-school.com +44 (0) 161 923 4649

Prices are valid for applications submitted by 25th September 2023 and students starting any Monday by 2nd October 2023. BEA accommodation is optional and at an extra cost for studying in BEA in any full-time programme. Prices subject to change. For more information about our accommodation and course rates, fees, and terms, please contact info@britannia-school.com.